
Direction: Fewston

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

820 bus Time Schedule
Fewston Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:25 AM - 3:20 PM

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

820 bus Info
Direction: Fewston
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 22 min
Line Summary:

820 bus Line Map

The 820 bus line (Fewston) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Fewston: 10:25 AM - 3:20 PM(2) Keighley: 3:42 PM(3) Otley: 11:42 AM - 2:42 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 820 bus station near you and find out when is the next 820 bus arriving.

820 bus time schedule & line map

Fewston View In Website Mode820

Keighley

Bradford Road Keighley Rail Station

Bradford Road Elia St

Alston Retail Park

Bradford Road Aireworth Rd

Bradford Road Bar Ln

Bradford Road West Lea Ave

East Riddlsden Hall

Morton Cemetery

Bradford Road Swine Ln

Bradford Rd Sunny Mount

Bradford Rd Poplar Terrace

Keighley Rd Croft Road

Keighley Road the Cresent

Keighley Rd Canal Road

Keighley Road Crossflatts Station

Keighley Road Harold St

Keighley Rd Old Main Street

Main Street D

Main Street (Stop G)

Bradford Road Ashfield Court

Bradford Rd Southlands Grove

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/820/139230651/6937592/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800992-139230651&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fewston
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/820/139230651/6937592/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800992-139230651&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fewston
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Fewston-Yorkshire-2109-1800992-139230651-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fewston


Bradford Road Beckfoot School

Bradford Rd Ghyll Wood Drive

Bradford Road Grange Park Dr

Bradford Road New Rd

Bradford Road Yorkshire Clinic

Bingley Rd Nab Lane

Crematorium

Bingley Rd Sherwood Grove

Bingley Road Saltaire Junction

Bingley Road Victoria Prk

Kirkgate Thompson Street

Kirkgate St Pauls Road

Shipley Market Square

Otley Road Green Ln

Otley Rd Baildon Road

Otley Rd John Street

Otley Rd Woodcot Avenue

Otley Rd Midland Road

Otley Road St Johns Court

Otley Rd Kirklands Lane

Otley Rd Hoyle Court Road

Otley Rd Roundwood Road

Otley Road Tong Park

Hollins Hill Tong Park

Lamb Springs Farm

Hollins Hill Station Road

Hollins Hill Farm

Bradford Road Southway

White Cross

Moorland Crescent

St Mary's School

Bradford Road Hare & Hounds Ph

Bradford Rd Station Road



Direction: Keighley

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

820 bus Time Schedule
Keighley Route Timetable:

Sunday 3:42 PM

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

820 bus Info
Direction: Keighley
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

820 bus Line Map

Ellar Gardens

Gill Brow

West Busk Lane

Sunnydale Crescent

Duncan Avenue

Westbourne Grove

West Chevin Road

Otley Waitrose

Otley

Bridge Street Police Station

Farnley Lane Prince Henry Grammar Sch

Letter Box

Norwood Bottom Re

Washburn Cottages

Fewston Reservoir Car Park

Fewston Reservoir Car Park

Roebuck Pub

Billams Hill Farnley Lane

Cattle Market Street Bridge St

Otley

Otley Waitrose

Grove Hill Rdbt

Westbourne Grove

Duncan Avenue

Sunnydale Crescent

West Busk Lane

Gill Brow

Ellar Gardens

Chevin Avenue

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/820/139230651/6937588/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800992-139230651&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fewston
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/820/139230651/6937588/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800992-139230651&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fewston


Bradford Rd Station Road

Bradford Road Hare & Hounds Ph

High Royds Drive

St Mary's School

White Cross

Bradford Road Southway

Hollins Hill Farm

Hollins Hill Station Road

Lamb Springs Farm

Hollins Hill Tong Park

Otley Road Tong Park

Otley Rd Roundwood Avenue

Otley Road Hoyle Court

Otley Rd Kirklands Lane

Otley Road St Johns Court

Otley Rd Midland Road

Otley Rd Midland Road

Otley Rd Wood Street

Otley Rd Baildon Road

Otley Rd Dockfield Road

Shipley Market Square

Kirkgate St Pauls Road

Kirkgate Wycliffe Road

Bingley Road Victoria Prk

Bingley Road Ferncliffe Rd

Bingley Road Saltaire Junction

Bingley Rd Sherwood Grove

Crematorium

Bingley Rd Nab Lane

Bradford Road Yorkshire Clinic

Bradford Road New Rd

Bradford Rd Ghyll Wood Drive

Bradford Road Beckfoot School



Direction: Otley

5 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

820 bus Time Schedule
Otley Route Timetable:

Sunday 11:42 AM - 2:42 PM

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

Bradford Rd Southlands Grove

Bradford Road Ashfield Court

Main Street (Stop F)

Main Street B

Keighley Rd Old Main Street

Keighley Road Harold St

Keighley Rd Longwood Avenue

Keighley Road Crossflatts Station

Keighley Rd Queens Road

Keighley Rd Croft Road

Bradford Rd Poplar Terrace

Bradford Rd Sunny Mount

Bradford Road Swine Ln

Morton Cemetery

East Riddlsden Hall

Bradford Road West Lea Ave

Bradford Road Bar Ln

Bradford Road Aireworth Rd

Alston Retail Park

Bradford Road Elia St

Bradford Road Keighley Rail Station

Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Crescent

Fewston Reservoir Car Park

Roebuck Pub

Billams Hill Farnley Lane

Cattle Market Street Bridge St

Otley

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/820/139230651/6937586/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1800992-139230651&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fewston


820 bus Info
Direction: Otley
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 23 min
Line Summary:

820 bus Line Map

820 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Yorkshire.
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